
qrfrrfEro Rrell QTTd'ET 3 0 q o

EbT6rgs-2O8O02

q5ri-.r:- q ?3') IDTE-OZGn-ard)tzo 1 6-17 ' 6raEF, Raio, 1(l 'rf 17

gffiT +t 3il-f,ffi + ftil$ Bftr<r qnar
v  

@ F € r  z i o - o 2 / 2 o 1 o - t z )

aTo zr€[qrc'r E-+<-q @t sfrz * Rero, grERro Rtqn' 3oqo' 6rd53'

qfrfu-a qorerol/ftra"-frT * ffiar/q{reil-do ffiar rf,{ d a-o-ffi EZi 3ral

grd-o-T d .n*ffi + ftil$ *f,.-d-d fttrd-{r srr+ifra 6-{a B, g€6

qcu,ar-zfrdT-, -e-5r5d::-httP//dte.up.nic.in * 1Mt 3fu ercitgm Bfufl qq5'

-s u?i srga-d-s @-{ zroA ?.'-

2 -

3 -

uri vat t +.s%o E'I 3Tc.ffl--3{ca-fl- u"o: frF-{ft aft zr$e-qa /Scheduled

d-d' E]-{r .ilr€t dtodto @ero, gtfrftrq; Rtqn' 3OITO, E5]-dTgt + aral

a E--145{ +t a-q) a aT€qar a fra ftm-d}o-s ?IcE' a t'q d \JTn-t a;-{

Reto, qrBfEro Rreil- A e--rqta-q * qrw E)-{ E-fi-A B r

tq-nr€-c::-http//dte,up.nic.in A grra6ffis Bfcgr qq-tt A T{T?r

i-a- r d 3rgu{r{ 31ffira {d. + 3lc"rfl--3{c'l-rl dtodto Gl-rclq-r q-q5[

?Itr U"i a-d d} T'Er fr 
"icr?-6T 

fu-fl uTf-Tt srffi E}un r

Ed fr  qo-r fQra GTfu<T zio-o1/2O16-17 qa' I?IEr f r fer

o 3-o 1 - 20 1 7 fu Bfu<rcrarsfr EI{r nfun Ffrr<-rS g-fl Btrdfl-

[zio -o 2 /2o 1 6- 1 l)qfu-qr + ftil] ;lffi ff |

tw'\\
t)-

@r.-_,+9 1 -s 1 2-2 58 o 9 6 5

€dE'---d i  rectordteu p @ gma i  l .  co m
R{s{Ts[::- _+9 1 -S 1 2-2 5 A 2 O a 4

irerg{Er- http//dte. u P. nic.i n

-trffi-@r o 2 / 2 o 1 6 - 1 7

= - =
2o-o 3- 20 12 (g&6 6-rd |-d-f l  a

g T e I :  1 1 . o o  d - A  A  z { r s i  5 ' o o  q S

c l C T ) J

o 3 - o 4 - 2 o 1 2 ( z r r z i  2 . o o  q d  d - 6 )

o 3 - o 4 - 2 o 1 2 ( z r r o  g - o o  6 l - d )  --_

I

l o o + z s . o o d n s
l o o z s o o o . o o + v a t t + - s %
I  oo 4.3 odrs DD/FDR Errr

q q - { t f f i n 5 H d I

srGaa t-tq :

"t-flq

Fftt-dr s-q5l 6I {s

ffi=h-LGEa=Tt-

1 _ E€_d5 GTtrrfl <r-rT, ETfu<-r qr[5r, 5o 2s o o o. o o (E-q-a- qdtfl 6-f,rz are)

, 1.","J.



@A-Er$ qr**-@:._

1 - E-d + qrE+ 3{rerEn-{ fr+rrar (a+rra trz-orz) Eirur srreiEa PAN/TAN eferu
+4r qrfrCl

2- Bfufl- -g EW E-d a{rzcT Tt_tcnrzrEr€r rftz51-{ A q1trr5ero-z Eiletd-q

fr (Cnr/Vnf Ferfr + rffiozur 
"i@t- 

+ e"Frrur-q5{ + ?naT) trdprE-d
dffiqd +ar qrHr

3- Ef,+<rcrar, eJrz?r A qoreroTrg-€=F Brnsil A 
"iq 

..GOOD OFFICES

coMMtrrEE" qT gtr=r fudarsit d ftF-{ft 3rar 
"Tqq- "iq 

c5r ffia
?T({zr +;Tr qrfrC I

4- Eftcrerarsii + qrr{ 1M fi-fl q"iT A qrffi6 g"d-6 ftrot .nr*qr_g +
fr-d-{'l- + T{TeT-T{T?I Crfrffii 6t eErFrr6 Ttf,t ftru-orzzzrifrfyo
ffirqr++ntrro elf}res 

"i"qrdt, 
TrR17SEftq. freElEa raqJ) gqa-cq

+ar =nfrd r
s- Bfu<rcrar tr{rrfl fi-d qsiT fr 6-dr a 6-rr ftE-{ft tr.F qs d frr+, E-cF

"fTc,r 
i+ 1 . s seb-*s Efi 6tfi-d cnr zidwqa-o o-rlen-g 6-g} + Fr$

f{ffiq eftFr.TT d qrt +t *6? (ffit 6r arn s}E qar) frt ffif
JqErdr ffi qrGd r

6- ffi Efu qsjf + *gra, Hrud€r6r + 
"i"€r6ilzfteqffiz

{ot-qcrTerruft sizensii/fueft }ft Trzctrr{ g-ril dt6 frg}g Bfucrcrar E-{T
Ftr-{r + ftil+ srr a-& d;'rr I ftft<r<rar grrr gg{ srTerEr zrtr eTq?T-q5r
Efufl- qq-$t + TTT?r e-{gd 6-{crr *urr I

qhe'i-FfErEq axilerFd, ffiA s*u o-rqfa-q 6t g-fl drft (]ffit slz

erdT + ?rT?r frerfFd tM +t) a-o-ffi 6fuil- s11z ftrffiq 6'fun
3{c"f.'-I-sTcrrr g-f,{-e-< ftqil* fr sdl r 5-a ffi frwrcn} zb} E.E' e.}

ffi fr FqfRir €r_$6-{ srRr (ffi; + SoSO/FDR A ErT?r ?sro-{
frqil'fr + :rilrE 56g*ilE+ o1 3rr1tr + fril+ fdf,{cr 3nT BF€r
gi3q1::-o2/2o16-17" sifu-a otr frftEq zfta-e-< Bffi, ffisrep,
qrfrRro Rrqn, Joqo, 6rdgz A Eilqtd-q fr Td {fi-is tusz dR-{ fr
gl-.ft qrfi qtfrd I stcn eirn ifud Bfucrsit + frd-ry * srw eila El1
eQTT +t Hffi B-€d # A ftn+ Bfucrcrar Eq-{i ffi<rg E+ry r

/ ' \  It '4tl lY
\ ' '-q't -/'

Grtbrq-,
rnEfbo Rr€rr, soqo I

Dl::)



OFFICE :  DIRECTOR ,TECHNICAL
Tel :  +91-512- 2582084

Webs i te  :  h t tp : / /d te .up .n ic . in

EDUCATION, UP, KANPUR - 2o8oo2
Fax:+91-512-2580965

emai l :  d i rectordteuP@gmai l .com

LETTER No: t '1 t 3"Vorc.-02(Books)/2016-17 Kanpur, Date: f  (  March 2017

TENDER NOTICE FOR SUPPLY OF BOOKS
(TENDER No. 02/2016-17)

On beha l f  o f  Honorab le  Governor ,  D i rec to r ,  Techn ica l  Educa t ion  U .P .  Kanpur ,

hereby  inv i te  sea led  tender  f rom the  repu ted  and  we l l  es tab l i shed

pub l i shers /O is t r ibu to rs  to  supp ly  D ip loma/Pos t  D ip loma leve l  techn ica l  and  genera l

books .  In te res ted  par t ies  may  v iew and  down load  the  tender  documents  con ta in ing  the

deta i led terms and condi t ions f rom the websi te  ht tp : / /d te.up.n ic . in .

Tender  Number o2l2OL6-L7

Tender Documents for Supply of  Books

Date of  issue of  Tender Documents 20-03-2017 (11 .00  am to  5 .00  Pm,
only on working days)

Last date and t ime of  submission of  Tender 03-04-2017 (2.00 pm)

Date and t ime of  opening of  Technical  Bids 03-04-2017 (3.00 Pm)

Date  and t ime o f  open ing  o f  F inanc ia l  B ids to be announced later

Tender Value(approx) Rs. 429 Lacs

Cost of  tender Document (non-refundable) Rs 25000=00 +VAT L4.5%

Earnest Money Deposi t (EMD) Rs 4.30 Lacs (BY DD/FDR ONLY)

1.  prospect ive BIDDERS may col lect  the tender  documents f rom CASH SECTION of  the

Directorate of  Technical  Educat ion U.P.  Kanpur,  paying of  Rs Rs 25000=00 and VAT

L4.s% through separate Demand Draf ts  issued by any Nat ional ised/scheduled Bank

in favour  of  "Di rector  of  Technical  Educat ion U.P.  Kanpur"  payable at  Kanpur as

non- re fundab le  fee .

2 .  Tender  documents  down loaded  f rom webs i te  h t tp : / /d te .up .n ic . in  mus t  be

accompanied by Cost  of  tender  Document  and VAT in separate Demand Draf ts  as

ment ioned  in  pa ra  1 .

3.  Tender  Documents submit ted ear l ier  in  reference of  Tender  Not ice No-01/2016-17

pub l i shed  p rev ious ly  on  03-01-20 t7  fo r  supp ly  o f  books  w i l l  be  cons iderab le  fo r  th i s

tender  (no .  02  I  2016-17)  Process .

El ig ib i l i ty  Cr i ter ia  of  in tending b idders:

The f i rm should be having pAN /TAN (a l lo t ted by the Income Tax Department) .

In tending b idders must  be duly  regis tered in  centra l /  s tate sa les tax of f ice (a long wi th

CAT/VAT regis t rat ion Number cer t i f icates) .

,t"w'
\

$):>

t. r".1y\n



The Fi rm/Agency should be regular  member of  the "Good of f ices commit tee"  The

Federa t ion  o f  Pub l i shers  &  Book  se l le rs  Assoc ia t ion  o f  Ind ia  o r  any  o ther  Au then t i c

Na t iona l  Assoc ia t ion  o f  book  se l le rs .

B idder  mus t  have  an  au then t i c  l i s t  o f  agenc ies  (Government /S ta tu to ry

bod ies /Pro fess iona l ,  educa t iona l  i ns t i tu t ions /S ta te  / cen t ra l  un ive rs i t i es )  a long  w i th

a n n u a l  s a l e s  t u r n o v e r  f o r  t h e  l a s t  t h r e e  y e a r s .

B idder  mus t  be  ab le  to  p roduce  the  name and  address  o f  bankers  w i th  sa t i s fac to ry

banker ' s  repor t  regard ing  B idder  f i nanc ia l  capab i l i t y  fo r  do ing  bus iness  wor th  Rs .1 .00

c ro re  (Rs  One c ro re  on ly )  a t  l eas t  i n  one  year  o f  l as t  th ree  years .

Any  book  supp l ie rs  found  b lack l i s ted  by  any  Cen t ra l /S ta te  Government

Ins t i tu t ions /Un ive rs i t i es /Au tonomous  ins t i tu t ions  dur ing  the  las t  f i ve  years  wou ld

no t  be  e l ig ib le  fo r  tender .  An  a f f i dav i t  i n  respec t  o f  th i s  has  to  be  enc losed  tha t  the

book  supp l ie r  a re  no t  b lack l i s ted  by  any  Government /Non  Government  ins t i tu t ions

in  the  las t  f i ve  years  as  annexure  w i th  tender  fo r  supp ly  o f  books .

No te : -  "Techn ica l  B id  and  F inanc ia l  b id "  i n  the  p resc r ibed  Per fo rma a long  w i th  Terms and

Cond i t i ons  du ly  s igned  and  da ted  w i th  o f f i ce  sea l  shou ld  be  quo ted  separa te ly  and  p laced

in  separa te  sea led  enve lopes  bo th  these  enve lopes  a long  w i th  DD/FDR o f  requ is i te  va lue  fo r

earnes t  money(EMD) ,  be  enc losed  in  a  la rge  enve lop .The  Tender  enve lopes  shou ld  be

supersc r ip ted  w i th  "TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF BOOKS"& "TENDER No.  O2 /2Ot6 -17"  in  bo ld

let ters.  Duly  sealed envelopes must  be dropped in  sealed tender  box p laced in  the of f ice

of the Director. The tenders sent by post i f  received after due date and t ime, the bidder,

i tse l f  wi l l  be responsib le for  the same.

c-; !r!'
\

,'tkV. J

\
t '
l L .  -  

- ' n

Director
Technical  Educat ion,  U.P.

KANPURD>
\\
U\zrt

.., 1


